
Race Datq.,

November 04,2017

Place
overall Name

1 MILES MARSHALL
2 DAVID SOPER
3 LEVIMINDEN
4 DEMI VANMEERHAEGHE
5 LOREN MINNICH
6 GEMMA DOWNEY
7 ROBERT KLEOPFER
8 DAVID DOWNEY
9 GEORGE WALDRON

1O KAITLYN LEWER
11 DEBYPEARSON
12 MATTHEW STOLLE
t3 Unknown Partic.2968
14 SPENCER MATTISON
15 ALANA BOLLINGER
16 KALYN YOUNG
17 SHAYLOR WHITHAM
18 MADELYNNYALOWITZ
19 MACK NELSON
20 DENNY BRAKE
21 JORDAN MEDLIN
22 STEPHANIE CONNER
23 CHLOE GREEN
24 RUSTYWHITHAM
25 CATHY FLAKE
26 ANN MATTISON
27 RON HUGHES
28 AMANDA ROSICH
29 RORY MCCONNELL
30 JACKSON BOLLINGER
31 BRIAN BOLLINGER
32 JENNIFER BOLLINGER
33 BETryJO
34 Unknoum Partic. 1985
35 Unknown Partic. 1986
36AUGUSTA BROWNING
37 KTLIE PARKE
38 LANA ENMAN
3S LONI BRUNS
40 CORISSA UPHOFF
41 KYRA UPHOFF
42 Unknoivn Partic. 1989
43 ANNA BROWN
44 GATES BROWN
45 DANICA BRAKE
46 COLTAUN BARTLETT
47 GRACE KINAMAN
4T} HARLEY SINGER
49 RUSSELL SINGER
50 MICHAELUAH BARTLETT
51 TAMALA SNYDER
52 DANA MATTISON
53 TIMBERLYN BROWNING
54 TERESA THOMPSON
55 CAMERYN STAHL
56 CHRYSTAL FARROW
57 ANNE BALTZELL
58 JOE LILLEY
59 DEANA HOWARD
60 DONNA PROTHE
61 ROBIN MACCLYMONT
62 JUSTIN MADDOCK
63 JOHN MADDOCK
& TIFFANY SINGER
65 AI'/IY NUESSEN

Clover Run

Bib No Aqe Gend

1940 51 M
19S 56 M
1C46 11 M
1974 16 F
1S48 47 M
1912 14 F
1528 73 M
1911 56 M
1976 52 M
1930 16 F
1954 47 F
1969 8 M
2s68 M
1943 I M
1896 11 F

1984 % F

1981 16 F

1983 18 F
1W4 55 M
1901 55 M
1S45 31 F

1996 29 F
191S 16 F
1979 51 M
1996 53 F

19d.1 38 F
1926 87 M
1958 16 F
1944 38 M
1898 I M
1897 39 M
18Sg 38 F

1973 52 F

1985 M
1986 M
1902 17 F

1S53 I F
1913 10 F

1S48F
1971 43 F
1W2 14 F
1989 M
1988 8 F
1987 36 M

1900 I F
1889 10 M
1391 13 F

196? t0 F

19ffi 42 M
1890 14 F
1965 48 F
1942 12 F
1906 8 F

1S70 46 F

1967 17 F
1S15 24 F

19g2 15 F

1931 48 M
1924 43 F
1(fi7 75 F
1S36 46 F

1939 'r5 M
1938 59 M
,gM 35 F
1951 33 F

Clover Run

gily

GARDNER KS
BUCYRUS KS

PAOLA K$

LAWRENCE KS

LOUISBURG KS
LOUISBURG KS

PAOLA KS
SPRING HILL KS
LOUISBURG KS
LOUISBURG KS

FONTANA KS

LOUISBURG KS

OTTAWA K$

SPRING HILL KS
PAOLA KS
PAOLA KS
PAOL,A KS

PARKER KS

SPRING HILL KS
FONTAf{A KS

FONTANA KS
PARKER KS
PAOLA KS

PARKER KS

PARKER KS

PARKER KS

Paola KS
SPRING HILL KS

LOUISBURG KS

OSAWATOMIE KS

-*--*Total*----
Chip Time Gun Time

23:C10.7 fi:02.6
23:39.7 23.47.3
24:02.9 24:A3-4
24:@.4 24:18.Q
24'243 24.27.2
24:39-4 24'.8.6
24:,4.6 24:46.7
25:06.9 25'.&.2
25:24.1 6:27.3
26:06.3 26:113
26'^22.7 26:30"8
27:G5.2 27:A6.4
27"23.4 Tt"23.4
27:31 .2 27:32.2
27:39.5 27:4O.4
27:43.9 27".48.4

27:54.O 27:59.2
27'.U.6 27:59.5
27'.54.9 28:01.8
28:08.6 28:29.0
28.rt0.2 28:46.1
28:59.8 29:06.5
29:55.8 29:56.4
30:16.2 30:18.1
30:4?.4 30:49.9
30;50.3 30:52.1

" 31 :36.4 31 :4ti.0
31 :41.3 31 :56.2
32:06.3 32:11.2
32:17.6 12:21 .7
33:26.5 33:31.3
33:27.7 33:3'1.9
M:15.4 34l.23/
36:52.7 36:56.2
36:54.8 36:55.8
37:42.5 38:08.3
38:4O.6 38:41.8
38:42.0 8:42.7
39:01.4 39:15.1
4t):05-5 &:2..4
4O:06.1 N:22.7
41 :19.9 4l :31 .0
41'.U-2 41 :38.5
41,,N.2 41:37.1
42'57.1 42:57.9
43:17.5 43:22.6
43:19.9 43:28.8
43:29.9 4il:30.7
43:31.3 44@.4
43:38.9 4:WA
43:48.2 4:41 .g
45:09.7 45'.11.7
45:09.8 45:11"4
45:13.5 45:27.9
45:41.3 46:02.9
45:55.3 46:10.8
46'07.4 6:16.2
46:20.5 46:38.0
46:2A.7 46:38.0
46:30.0 ffi'343
47'.30.2 47'.40-3
4:15.7 48i34,4
48.'.16.2 48:35.4
49:'14.7 49:43.8
49:16.6 49:23.4

Paqe

7:261M
7:4OlM
7:&lM
7:filM
7:53/i/
8:001M
7:591M
8:A7$A
8:13/M
8'.27|M
8:33/M
8:451M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:SS/M
8:S7ltvl
9:02/M
9:O2lM
9:O?M
9:11iM
9:17|M
9:?31M
9:391M
9:481M
9:56/tvl
9:571M

10:15/M
'10:181M

10:23/M
10:26/M
10:49/M
10:491M
11:051M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:181M
12:29lM
12.29lM
1?:40lltf
13:01/M
13:01/M
13:241M
13:26/M
13:25/M
13:51/ltt
13:591M
14:A1lM
14:021M
14:121M
14ij/M
14:121M
14:35iM
14:351M
14^.&tM
14:51/M
14:541M
14:551M
15:03/M
15:03/M
15:05/M
15:23lM
1S:40,IM
15:40ittl
16:02iilI
15:56/M

11lMnA17 10:11:10AM

AG Place

1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
'l Top Fin
140-49
2 Top Fin
1 70-90
1 50-59
2 s0-59
3 Top Fin
1 40-49
1 1-9
I0-0
2 1-S
1 10-14
120-29
1 15-19
215-1g
35G59
45&59
13G39
220-25
31$1S
55G5S
1 50-5S
23&39
1604S
4 15-19
't 30.39
31-9
230-39
330.39
250-ss
2G0
3 0-0
51t19
1 1-9
21iP.14
24049
3&9
31G,14
4 0-0
2 1-g
330-33
31-9
'l 10.14
4M4
510-14
240.49
61G14
4MS
7 10-14
4't-9
540-49
6 15-19
320-25
71$19
3&9
6 4t)-49
1 70-ss
7&&
11S19
6 50-5S
430-39
5 30-39
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Clover RunRace Date 
__

November 04,2017

Place
Ov.cra!! llame

66 MACAYLA ENMAN
67 JO$H WALDRON
68 JULIE LANCASTER
69 SUSAN GEHRIG
70 RYAN WHITHAM
7T COPENHAGEN
72 KENDRA BROWNING
73 CASSANDRA BARTLETT
74 GLENDA KINAMAN
75 JIMM GRAY
76 PETER O'SULLIVAN
77 JENNIFER CAWLEY
78 MARTI BALTZELL
79 ASHLEY WITTGARTNER
80 COLE SHARROW
81 KIANA HOWARD
82 DAN SHARROW
83 MARVIN STAHL

DQ SEAN MINNICH

gi$t

SPRING HILL KS
Lonisburg KS

PARKER KS
PARKER KS
PAOLA KS

PAOLAPAOLA KS
PAOLAPAOLA KS

PARKER K$
CENTERVILLE KS
Paola KS

PARKER KS
PAOLA KS

Overall Finish List

BibNo Aoe

1914 15
19n 13
1929 44
1517 44
1S80 13
1903 14
1go4 36
1888 35
19$ 50
,918 73
1952 61

1W7 45
10s 49
1S82 27
1360 I
1925 I
1S61 53
1968 44
1949 10

Gend

F
M
F
F
M
F
F

F
F
M
M
F

F

F
M
F
M
M
M

AG Place

I 1s-l9
210-14
84$49
940-49
31&14
81G,14
6 30-39
73G39
3s&sS
27G9s
260$S

104C49
11 &49
4*29
41-9
51-9
7 50-5S
4&-&

DQ 1G'4

--*-fel6l*----
thip,Time S$nTime

50:04.7 50:20.4
50:15.6 50:19.5
51:24.4 51:27.7
51:N.2 51:45.9
51:54.4 51:57.5
52:00.1 52:21.8
52'.16.2 52'.fi.3
52:19.1 52:41.0
52:54.3 53'.12.7
53:19.0 1:02:24.9
53:23.8 53:43.6
53:24.2 53:44.7
54;13.6 54:33.7

1:O2:'17.6 1:02'.4.7
1:M:29.3 1:M:34.7
t4432.2 1:M:32.8
1:04,,5.9 1:05:26.4
1:04:57.8 1:O5:26.9
23:00.0 23:03.8

Clover Run

Pace

16:141M
l6:14M
16:361M
l6:421M
16:45/M
16:53/M
16:59/M
17:00/M
17:101M
2O:08/M
17'.2AM
17',201M

17:,filM
2O:1SlM
20:50/M
NA91M
2l:@lM
21:0OM

7'.26n/'
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